
Sl. No Given Name Family Name D.O.B State
Nominated by 

Stakeholders 

1 ARYAN PRASHANT SHAH 21/11/2005 (GJ)

2 RIAN SHARMA 21/06/2007 (DL)

3 DAKSH PRASAD 06/09/2005 (MP)

4 RETHIN PRANAV R S 19/08/2007 (TN)

5 RUSHIL KHOSLA 11/04/2006 (UP)

6 ARYAN ARORA 30/01/2005 (PB)

7 SKANDHA PRASANNA RAO 15/11/2005 (KA)

8 VANSH NANDAL 07/12/2006 (HR)

9 GAGAN RAKESH SHAH 06/12/2005 (TN)

10 JASON MICHAEL DAVID 11/12/2006 (KA)

11 PRANAV KARTHIK 24/04/2005 (TN)

12  KARTHIK K S KAVIN 07/11/2005 (TN)

13 DEEPAM MALIK 02/11/2006 (DL)

14 VEDANT MEHTA 11/01/2006 (DL)  CBSE

15 ISHAN RAWAT 31/12/2007 Meghalaya WILD CARD

16 NISHIT NILESH RAHANE 02/07/2004 (MH) WILD CARD

SL. No Given Name Family Name D.O.B State
Nominated by 

Stakeholders 

ARYAN PRASHANT SHAH 21/11/2005 (GJ)

VAHEEN SAUMILBHAI PATEL 14/12/2005 (GJ)

RETHIN PRANAV R S 19/08/2007 (TN)

GAGAN RAKESH VIMAL 06/12/2005 (TN)

SKANDHA PRASANNA RAO 15/11/2005 (KA)

JASON MICHAEL DAVID 11/12/2006 (KA)

PRANAV KARTHIK 24/04/2005 (TN)

 KARTHIK K S KAVIN 07/11/2005 (TN)

DEEPAM MALIK 02/11/2006 (DL)

RIAN SHARMA 21/06/2007 (DL)

NISHIT NILESH RAHANE 02/07/2004 (MH)

TANISHQ MUKESH JADHAV 30/01/2005 (MH)

PRATYUSHRAJ GOEL 14.09.2007

IZHAAN ASHFAQ 31.01.2006

ARNAV JAIN 16/07/2006 (MP)

MANVARDHAN RAKHECHA 20/09/2006 (MP)

KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022, MADHYA PRADESH

INDORE

06 FEB - 10 FEB 2023

*Last updated on 21 Jan 2023
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Sl. No Given Name Family Name D.O.B State
Nominated by 

Stakeholders 

1 VAISHNAVI ADKAR 14/12/2004 (MH)

2 SUHITHA MARURI   01/10/2005 (KA)

3 MADHURIMA SANGRAMSINGH SAWANT 09/09/2005 (MH)

4 SONAL PAYGONDA PATIL 18/02/2005 (MH)

5 RUMA ASHUTOSH GAIKAIWARI 31/12/2005 (MH)

6  PRABHA ARUNKUMAR LAKSHMI 01/10/2005 (TN)

7 ASMI NIHAR ADKAR 24/10/2007 (MH)

8 HANNAH NAGPAL 04/08/2005 (UP)

9 SANJANA SIRIMALLA   16/11/2004 (TS)

10 TEJSAVI DABAS 24/01/2008 (DL)

11 LAKSHMI GOWDA 21/04/2005 (DL)

12 SURYANSHI TANWAR 15/09/2005 (HR)

13 AANYA CHOUBEY 28/12/2008 (MP)
HOST STATE 

(MP)

14 SOHINI S MOHANTY 14.04.2008 CBSE

15 ANGEL PRAKASH PATEL 28/03/2008 (DD) WILD CARD

16 SASHA KHARBULI 15/10/2009 (ML) WILD CARD

Sl. No Given Name Family Name D.O.B State
Nominated by 

Stakeholders 

VAISHNAVI ADKAR 14/12/2004 (MH)

MADHURIMA SANGRAMSINGH SAWANT 09/09/2005 (MH)

SONAL PAYGONDA PATIL 18/02/2005 (MH)

RUMA ASHUTOSH GAIKAIWARI 31/12/2005 (MH)

SUHITHA MARURI   01/10/2005 (KA)

HARSHINI N 17/06/2007 (KA)

TEJSAVI DABAS 24/01/2008 (DL)

LAKSHMI GOWDA 21/04/2005 (DL)

SANJANA SIRIMALLA   16/11/2004 (TS)

LAXMI SIRI DANDU 01/09/2007 (TS)

HANNAH NAGPAL 04/08/2005 (UP)

SAUMRITA JAGATDEO VERMA 22/05/2007 (UP)

SOHINI S  MOHANTY 14.04.2008 Odisha

ARADHAYA VERMA 06.07.2009 Odisha

AMISHI SHUKLA 17/10/2005 (MP)

PEHAL KHARADKAR 01/01/2008 (MP)
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(MP)
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